 Contact us at (800) 866-8100 or sales@airsystems.com23
Confined Space Ventilation
35 Amp Battery
8” Steel Axial Fans & Canister Fans
8” Steel Axial Fans
Our steel axial fan is a rugged, low cost fan with high volume output and medium static pressure.
Designed for non-hazardous locations and CSA C/US certified for outdoor use.
8” Steel
Axial Canister Fan
SVF-15ACAN
8” Electric Axial Fan
SVF-8AC
Item No.    Description
    Axial Fans
SVF-8AC AC axial fan - 1/3 HP, 115 VAC, 60 Hz CSA C/US Certified. CE Registered. 27 lbs.
SVF-8DC DC axial fan - 12 VDC, 1/4 HP, 20 amps, with battery clamps. CE Registered. 25 lbs.
    Axial Canister Fans
SVF-15ACAN SVF-8AC AC fan, canister fan with 15 foot duct installed
SVF-25ACAN SVF-8AC AC fan, canister with 25 foot duct installed
SVF-15DCAN SVF-8DC DC fan, canister with 15 foot duct installed
SVF-25DCAN SVF-8DC DC fan, canister with 25 foot duct installed
Model Model No. Free Air  25’ 1-90° Bend 25’ 2-90° Bends
AC Blower (60 Hz) SVF-8AC 1275 CFM 797 CFM 677 CFM
DC Blower (12 VDC) SVF-8DC 1275 CFM 797 CFM 677 CFM
The 10” in-line axial fan is designed as a stand alone fan or can be attached in series to run long lengths
of ventilation duct. Intake and exhaust flanges allow for either 8” or 10” duct to be attached to either end of
the blower to achieve positive or negative ventilation.
Fans Approved for Hazardous Locations:
SVF-10EXP - CSA C/US certified for Classes I and II, Groups C, D, E, F, and G.
SVF-10X220 - ATEX and IECEx certified for II 2 Gc Ex d IIB T6 Gb
Standard Model Model No. Free Air  25’ 1-90° Bend 25’ 2-90° Bends
10” Blower (60 Hz) SVF-10E 868 CFM 648 CFM 589 CFM
Explosion-Proof Model Model No. Free Air 25’ 1-90° Bend 25’ 2-90° Bends
10” EXP Blower (60 Hz) SVF-10EXP 994 CFM 738 CFM 678 CFM
10” In-Line Steel Axial Fans & Kits
10” to 8” Duct Adapters
Supplied for Intake and Exhaust
SVF-10E
See Master Catalog
for Additional Fans &
Ventilation Kits
Item No.    Description
10” In-Line Steel Axial Fans & Kits - Non-Hazardous Locations
SVF-10E      10” Electric in-line fan, continuous duty, ⅓ HP, 115 VAC, 60 Hz. CSA C/US Certified. CE Registered. 30 lbs.
SVF-10ECUP SVF-10E fan, Industrial Saddle Vent®, 6 & 15 foot  8” duct, duct canister, 90° elbow, & universal mount
Item No.    Description
10” In-Line Steel Axial Fans & Kits - Hazardous Locations
SVF-10EXP    10” Explosion-proof electric in-line fan, continuous duty, ⅓ HP, 115 VAC, 1-phase, 60 Hz.
   CSA C/US Certified. CE Registered. 38 lbs. No plug.
SVF10EXCUP  SVF-10EXP fan, Conductive Saddle Vent®, 6 & 15 foot 8” conductive duct, duct canister,
 conductive elbow, and universal mount. No plug.
Explosion-proof plug sold separately - See Page 21